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MoveIt!: Overview

•Motion Planning for industrial robot



HowTo:
Set Up a New Robot

Create a URDF
Create a MoveIt! Package
Update MoveIt! Package for ROS-I
Test on ROS-I Simulator
Test on “Real” Robot

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

MoveIt!



Model

•ROS packages for robot modeling
• robot_model:

• urdf
• joint_state_publisher

• robot_state_publisher
• xacro



URDF: Example

•ABB + gripper + workpiece
• $ roslaunch lesson_xacro lesson_xacro.launch

•Keyboard Control
• modify launch file



MoveIt! Package

• Launch the MoveIt Setup Assistant 

• Setup Assistant generates a generic package



MoveIt! Package



MoveIt!



Motion Planning using C++

•$ roslaunch irb2400_moveit_cfg 
moveit_planning_execution.launch

•$ rosrun lesson_move_group 
lesson_move_group_1





http://dronetester.us


